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Coalition: Contact(s): Phone: Email/Website: 

African American Breastfeeding Alliance 
of Madison 

Hershey Barnett-
Bridges 

608-243-0377 Email:  behershey@outlook.com 
Website:  www.latchonaaba.org  

African American Breastfeeding Network Dalvery Blackwell 414-617-3441 Email:  aabn@ymail.com  
Website:  www.aabnetwork.org  

Breastfeeding Alliance of Northeast WI 
(Outagamie, Winnebago, Calumet, 
Waupaca, & Green Lake Counties) 

Jess Moyle  Email:  jessica.moyle@appleton.org  
Website:  www.bfanwi.org 

Breastfeeding Coalition of South Central 
Wisconsin (Dane County) 

Wendy Sherwood 920-319-1573 
 

Email: thebcscw@gmail.com  
Website:  http://www.bcscw.org 

Breastfeeding Coalition of West Allis and 
West Milwaukee 

Jennifer Vaclav 414-302-8618 Email:  jvaclav@ci.west-allis.wi.us  

Brown County Breastfeeding Coalition Amber Micolichek 
 

 Email:  mindfulbirthing7@gmail.com  
Website: 
http://browncobreastfeeding.wixsite.com/bcbc  

Community Wellness Partnership of 
Marinette and Oconto Counties 

Sherry Stender 715-732-7688 
 

Email:  SStender@MARINETTECOUNTY.com  

Chequamegon Bay Breastfeeding 
Coalition (Bayfield, Ashland, & Iron 
Counties) 

LeeAnn Frey 715-685-5338 Email:  cheqbaybreastfeeding@gmail.com  
Website:  http://www.cheqbaybreastfeeding.org/  

Green County Breastfeeding 
Collaborative 

Jaime Batz 608-328-9390 Email: jbatz@greencountywi.org  

Heart of Wisconsin Breastfeeding 
Coalition (Marathon, Lincoln, & Langlade 
Counties) 

Tiffany Pietrowski 
 

715-261-1900 Email:  tiffany.pietrowski@co.marathon.wi.us 

Ho-Chunk Breastfeeding Coalition Allie Isaacson 
 

 Email:  allie.isaacson@ho-chunk.com 

Jackson County Breastfeeding Coalition Charlene Galston 
 

715-284-1329 
 

Email:  dagalston@centurytel.net  
 

Jefferson County Breastfeeding Coalition Dawn Wokasch  Email:  dawnwokasch@fatjacksww.com  

Manitowoc County Breastfeeding 
Coalition 

Juli Novak 920-683-4961 Email:  julinovak@co.manitowoc.wi.us  

Milwaukee County Breastfeeding 
Coalition     

Lindsay Kohut 
Lori Ahrenhoerster 
Angela Hamilton 

 Email:  lkohut@mhsi.org 
OR lahren@browndeerwi.org 
OR anghamil@milwaukee.gov  
 

Native Breastfeeding Coalition of 
Wisconsin (11 federally recognized 
tribes) 

Jennifer Ledferd  Email: jledferd@glitc.org  

Northland Breastfeeding Coalition 
(Douglas County) 
 

Sarah Stock 715-394-2750 Email:  
northlandbreastfeedingcoalition@yahoo.com  
OR  sastock@northwest-csa.org  
Website: www.northlandbreastfeedingcoalition.org  

Northwestern Wisconsin Breastfeeding 
Network (Chippewa, Eau Claire, Dunn, & 
Barron Counties) 

Alexis Tuma 
Jan Miller 

608-215-4826 Email:  alexis.tuma@co.eau-claire.wi.us  
OR janandgregmiller@gmail.com 

Northwoods Breastfeeding Coalition 
(Forest, Oneida, Price & Vilas Counties) 

Cheri Nemec 
Lynne Larsen 

715-282-6554 Email:  northwoodsbfcoalition@gmail.com  
Website:  
http://oneidacountypublichealth.org/breastfeeding-
coalition/ 

Polk County Breastfeeding Coalition Angie Chivers   715-483-0431 Email:  angela.chivers@scrmc.org  

Portage County Breastfeeding Coalition Brenda Meilahn 
Kristi Cooley 

 Email:  meilahb@co.portage.wi.us  
OR  cooleyk@co.portage.wi.us  
Website: www.portagecountycan.org/breastfeeding   

Wisconsin Breastfeeding Coalitions 

mailto:behershey@outlook.com
http://www.latchonaaba.org/
mailto:aabn@ymail.com
http://www.aabnetwork.org/
mailto:jessica.moyle@appleton.org
http://www.bfanwi.org/
mailto:thebcscw@gmail.com
http://www.bcscw.org/
mailto:jvaclav@ci.west-allis.wi.us
mailto:mindfulbirthing7@gmail.com
http://browncobreastfeeding.wixsite.com/bcbc
mailto:SStender@MARINETTECOUNTY.com
mailto:cheqbaybreastfeeding@gmail.com
http://www.cheqbaybreastfeeding.org/
mailto:jbatz@greencountywi.org
tel:715-261-1900
mailto:tiffany.pietrowski@co.marathon.wi.us
mailto:allie.isaacson@ho-chunk.com
mailto:dagalston@centurytel.net
mailto:dawnwokasch@fatjacksww.com
mailto:julinovak@co.manitowoc.wi.us
mailto:lkohut@mhsi.org
mailto:lahren@browndeerwi.org
mailto:anghamil@milwaukee.gov
mailto:jledferd@glitc.org
mailto:northlandbreastfeedingcoalition@yahoo.com
mailto:sastock@northwest-csa.org
http://www.northlandbreastfeedingcoalition.org/
mailto:alexis.tuma@co.eau-claire.wi.us
https://mail.ahcmessaging.org/owa/redir.aspx?C=afa4857923d64b74a1f887d736b4f921&URL=mailto%3ajanandgregmiller%40gmail.com
mailto:northwoodsbfcoalition@gmail.com
https://mail.ahcmessaging.org/owa/redir.aspx?C=mJtX7JVXGU-FHFV0Kw-eJEvMr5MAOdEITtzihPGnBOXjUxuWkqfWVnN9qJNbVo8cTeqarJfuHFY.&URL=http%3a%2f%2foneidacountypublichealth.org%2fbreastfeeding-coalition%2f
https://mail.ahcmessaging.org/owa/redir.aspx?C=mJtX7JVXGU-FHFV0Kw-eJEvMr5MAOdEITtzihPGnBOXjUxuWkqfWVnN9qJNbVo8cTeqarJfuHFY.&URL=http%3a%2f%2foneidacountypublichealth.org%2fbreastfeeding-coalition%2f
mailto:angela.chivers@scrmc.org
mailto:meilahb@co.portage.wi.us
mailto:cooleyk@co.protage.wi.us
http://www.portagecountycan.org/breastfeeding


Racine/Kenosha County Breastfeeding 
Coalition 

Lori Peters 262-605-6749 Email:  lori.peters@kenoshacounty.org  

Richland Area Breastfeeding Task Force  Mary Jo Coleman   608-647-6321  
x-2256   

Email:  maryjoc@richlandhospital.com 

Rock Breastfeeding Coalition Kristin Weber 608-754-3722 Email:  kristinrd@sbcglobal.net  

Shawano and Menominee Counties 
Breastfeeding Taskforce 

Kathy Lewandowski 715-799-5442 Email:  kathyl@mtclinic.net  

St. Croix County Breastfeeding Coalition Heather Prigge  715-246-8458 Email:  heather.prigge@co.saint-croix.wi.us  

Southwest Wisconsin Breastfeeding 
Coalition (Grant & Lafayette Counties) 

Becky Franzen 608-330-3399 Email: bfranzen@lagrant.net  

Walworth County Breastfeeding 
Coalition 

Terese Rutkowski 262-741-3146 Email: trutkows@co.walworth.wi.us 

Washington Ozaukee Breastfeeding 
Coalition 

Missy Lacy 
Jeannine Kitzerow 

262-335-4466 
262-284-8170 

Email:  mlacy@washozwi.gov  
OR jkitzerow@washozwi.gov  

Western Wisconsin Breastfeeding 
Coalition (La Crosse, Monroe, 
Trempealeau, & Vernon Counties) 

Ann Devine 608-775-6876 Email:  ajdevine@gundersenhealth.org  
Website: www.wwbcoalition.org  

Wood County Breastfeeding Coalition Amber France 
 

715-421-8937 Email:  afrance@co.wood.wi.us  
Website:  www.woodcountybreastfeeding.org 

Wisconsin Breastfeeding Coalition   Email:  wibreastfeeding@gmail.com 
Website:  www.wibreastfeeding.com  
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